
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28

A B C D E F G H I
Lot 1       
Marketing 
Strategy 
Services 
$200.00

Lot 2  
Media 
Buying 
Services 
$100.00

Lot 3 
Freelance 
Writing 
Services 
$100.00

Lot 4 Graphic 
Design 
Services 
$100.00

Lot 5 
Videography 
Services 
$125.00

Lot 6  
Photography 
Services 
$125.00

Lot 7               
Web Design 
Development 
Services 
$125.00

Lot 8  
Public 
Relations 
Serives 
$125.00

100 Feathers, LLC. $120.00
1212design $125.00 $100.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00
52inc $125.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $125.00
8AM Ideas $90.00
Advanced Automation Consulting, Inc. $100.00 $125.00
Andrea Glover $100.00
Atlantic 57   A division of The Atlantic 
Monthly Group LLC. $200.00
Best Consulting $125.00
Boot Cut Media $100.00
Brava LLC $128.00
ByFarr, LLC $175.00 $100.00
Campus Media Group, Inc. $180.00 $65.00
Carnegie Communications, LLC. $200.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $125.00
Chernoff Newman, LLC $200.00 $100.00 $100.00 $125.00 $125.00
Cinema Couture Films $125.00
Concept 3D $125.00
Crawford Strategy LLC $185.00 $100.00 $100.00 $125.00 $125.00
Cyberwoven LLC $200.00 $100.00 $125.00
David Hunt Creative, Inc. $100.00
Desa, Inc. $200.00 $100.00 $100.00 $125.00
Dust of the Ground Media LLP $100.00
First Impressions, Inc. DBA Richard 
Quinn & Associates $150.00
Flashnick Visuals, LLC. $125.00
Flock and Rally $200.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00
Frazer Enterprises, Inc. DBA Vitalink 160.00‐176.00* 95.00‐100.00*
Graphcom $150.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00
Graysail, LLC. $88.00



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

A B C D E F G H I
Imediagroup Inc. $50.00 $75.00
Injeanious Media $75.00 $100.00 $110.00 $125.00 $90.00
Kennickell Printing Co. $90.00
Kglobal, a Division of Zenetex, LLC. $185.00 $100.00 $90.00 $90.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00 $120.00
Mad Monkey Web Supply Co., Inc. $125.00
Mashack Productions $99.00
McLeod Butler Communications, LLC. $185.00 $90.00 $95.00 $90.00 $115.00 $110.00 $120.00 $120.00
McLeod Consultants, LLC. $125.00
Mindflint Inc. $125.00 $100.00 $125.00
Mindpower Inc. $200.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00
Mirrorball Productions, LLC $55.00
Ologie, LLC. $175.00 $105.00 $100.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00
One Sixty over Ninety, LLC $200.00 $100.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00
Photography by Bonnie Smith $80.00
Priority Metrics Group, Inc. $187.00
Push Digital, LLC. $150.00 $100.00 $100.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00
Razr Marketing $175.00 $100.00 $125.00
Richard Gorman $40.00 $40.00
Riggs Partners, Inc. $200.00 $100.00 $100.00
Sands Design/Creative Agents $90.00
Schurz Communications 125.00‐150.00
Skye Design Studios $100.00
Stamats Communications, Inc. 175.00‐200.00
Studio Ria, LLC $85.00
The Ad Company (ADCO) $150.00 $100.00 $125.00
The Felkel Group, Inc. $125.00
The Pursuan Group, Inc. $200.00 $100.00 $100.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00
The Research Associates $180.00
Torch Creative, LLC. $100.00
True Matter, LLC. $125.00 $125.00
TVP Studios, Inc. $125.00
Two Monkeys Graphic Design $55.00
Tyler Digital $125.00
Voice & Vision Media $125.00



63
A B C D E F G H I

William Glenn Christopher $45.00


