	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I
		Lot 1	Lot 2	Lot 3				Lot 7	Lot 8
		Marketing	Media	Freelance	Lot 4 Graphic	Lot 5	Lot 6	Web Design	Public
		Strategy	Buying	Writing	Design	Videography	Photography	Development	Relations
		Services	Services	Services	Services	Services	Services	Services	Serives
1		\$200.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
2	100 Feathers, LLC.								\$120.00
3	1212design	\$125.00			\$100.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	
4	52inc	\$125.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00			\$125.00	
5	8AM Ideas				\$90.00				
6	Advanced Automation Consulting, Inc.			\$100.00				\$125.00	
7	Andrea Glover				\$100.00				_
	Atlantic 57 A division of The Atlantic								
8	Monthly Group LLC.	\$200.00							
9	Best Consulting								\$125.00
. •	Boot Cut Media		\$100.00						
11	Brava LLC	\$128.00							
	ByFarr, LLC	\$175.00			\$100.00				
13	Campus Media Group, Inc.	\$180.00	\$65.00						
	Carnegie Communications, LLC.	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00			\$125.00	
15	Chernoff Newman, LLC	\$200.00	\$100.00		\$100.00			\$125.00	\$125.00
16	Cinema Couture Films					\$125.00			
17	Concept 3D							\$125.00	
	Crawford Strategy LLC	\$185.00		\$100.00	\$100.00			\$125.00	\$125.00
19	Cyberwoven LLC	\$200.00			\$100.00			\$125.00	
20	David Hunt Creative, Inc.				\$100.00				
	Desa, Inc.	\$200.00		\$100.00	\$100.00				\$125.00
22	Dust of the Ground Media LLP					\$100.00			
	First Impressions, Inc. DBA Richard								
	Quinn & Associates	\$150.00							
	Flashnick Visuals, LLC.					\$125.00			
	Flock and Rally	\$200.00	\$100.00	•	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
	Frazer Enterprises, Inc. DBA Vitalink	160.00-176.00*			95.00-100.00*				
	Graphcom	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
28	Graysail, LLC.							\$88.00	

	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	
29	Imediagroup Inc.		\$50.00		\$75.00				
30	Injeanious Media			\$75.00	\$100.00	\$110.00	\$125.00		\$90.00
31	Kennickell Printing Co.				\$90.00				
32	Kglobal, a Division of Zenetex, LLC.	\$185.00	\$100.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$120.00
33	Mad Monkey Web Supply Co., Inc.							\$125.00	
34	Mashack Productions				\$99.00				
35	McLeod Butler Communications, LLC.	\$185.00	\$90.00	\$95.00	\$90.00	\$115.00	\$110.00	\$120.00	\$120.00
36	McLeod Consultants, LLC.								\$125.00
37	Mindflint Inc.	\$125.00			\$100.00			\$125.00	
38	Mindpower Inc.	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	
39	Mirrorball Productions, LLC					\$55.00			
40	Ologie, LLC.	\$175.00		\$105.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	
41	One Sixty over Ninety, LLC	\$200.00			\$100.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
42	Photography by Bonnie Smith						\$80.00		
43	Priority Metrics Group, Inc.	\$187.00							
44	Push Digital, LLC.	\$150.00	\$100.00		\$100.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
45	Razr Marketing	\$175.00			\$100.00			\$125.00	
46	Richard Gorman			\$40.00					\$40.00
47	Riggs Partners, Inc.	\$200.00		\$100.00	\$100.00				
48	Sands Design/Creative Agents				\$90.00				
49	Schurz Communications	125.00-150.00							
50	Skye Design Studios				\$100.00				
51	Stamats Communications, Inc.	175.00-200.00							
52	Studio Ria, LLC				\$85.00				
53	The Ad Company (ADCO)	\$150.00			\$100.00			\$125.00	
54	The Felkel Group, Inc.								\$125.00
55	The Pursuan Group, Inc.	\$200.00		\$100.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	
56	The Research Associates	\$180.00							
	Torch Creative, LLC.				\$100.00				
	True Matter, LLC.	\$125.00						\$125.00	
59	TVP Studios, Inc.					\$125.00			
	Two Monkeys Graphic Design				\$55.00				
61	Tyler Digital					\$125.00			
62	Voice & Vision Media					\$125.00			

	A	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I
63	William Glenn Christopher			\$45.00					